Downsize Your Access Site Profile
5F Profile Size Comparison
Standard 5F
Guiding Sheath
5F
7F
Halo One™
Thin-Walled Guiding Sheath

10cm 25cm 45cm 70cm 90cm
Dilator size 0.018” 0.035” 0.035” 0.035” 0.035” 0.035”
4F
5F
6F
0344
French
Size
Sheath Length
(cm)
Recommended
Guidewire Product Codes Hydrophilic
Coating
4
10 0.018" HLO41018FH Yes
10 0.035" HLO41035F No
10 0.035" HLO41035FH Yes
25 0.035" HLO42535 No
25 0.035" HLO42535H Yes
45 0.035" HLO44535 Yes
70 0.035" HLO47035 Yes
90 0.035" HLO49035 Yes
5
10 0.018" HLO51018FH Yes
10 0.035" HLO51035F No
10 0.035" HLO51035FH Yes
25 0.035" HLO52535 No
25 0.035" HLO52535H Yes
45 0.035" HLO54535 Yes
70 0.035" HLO57035 Yes
90 0.035" HLO59035 Yes
6
10 0.035" HLO61035F No
10 0.035" HLO61035FH Yes
25 0.035" HLO62535H Yes
25 0.035" HLO62535 No
New 45
New
New
0.035" HLO64535 Yes
70 0.035" HLO67035 Yes
90 0.035" HLO69035 Yes
Indicates New Size